Course Codesand Titles:
. CSE-111: Computer Fundamentais
¢ BUS-111: Introduction to Business

ISHAKHA INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY

1. Md. Saddam Hossain

7
2. Sharnali Rudra Shimu 3

5TS5-111 ; Statistics for Business Decision -1 2 B A N G L A DE S H
CEL-111 :Communicative English Language-1 g Faculty of Business Studies
I Program: BBA
Session: Spring -2024
Spring Semester 2024 (1st)
Spring Semaster 2024
CSE-t11 BUS-111 STS-111 GEL-111
Si.No Unigue ID No Name of the candidate Grade Point Grade Polnt Grade Polnt Qrade Polnt GPA
1 0582410004081001 |Md. Tanvir Hossain 3.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 3.50
2 058241000408 1002 JMst. Sumaiya Akter Nipa 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 0582410004081003 |Proma Fatema 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 0582410004081004 |Rifat Ahmed Bhuiyan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 0582410004081005 JAhammed Hossain Seyam 3.00 3.25 325 295 204
6 U5 1006 §Md. Mahtuzur Rahman Bappi 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.00 3.69
7 0582410004081007 | Tahmina Akter Mukti 3.00 3.50 3.50 2.00 3.00
8 0582410004081008 JE/Id. Rana Mia 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
g | 0582410004081009 |Durjoy Dabnath 0.00 3.75 375 2.00 0.00
10 0582410004081010 |Shemonty Saha Lagna 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
I 0582410004081011 {Mijahidul Islam Naveem 0.00 0.00 3.00 G.00 0.00
Tabulators:

<
o
Controller ;fi Examinations

110,204 -




ISHAKHA INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY
B A N G L A DE SH

Course Codes and Titles: '
BMT-131: Mathematics for Business Decision-1

BU5-131: Business Environment & Entreeneurship Development Faculty of Business Studies
ACT-131 : Principles of Accounting Program: BBA
ECO-131 : Micro Economiics : Session: Summer -2023
et s Spring Semester 2024 (3rd)
Spring Semester 2024
BMT-131 BUS-131 ACT-131 ECO-131
S1.No Unique 1D No Name of the candidate %= o™ (Brade Point (Grade Point Grade Palnt GPA
1 | 0582320004081001 [Sania Akter Moon 0.00 2.00 2.75 2.25 0.00
2 0582320004081002 JUmmey Farhana Eva 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25
3 0582320004081003 JUmmey Habiba Prima 3.75 325 3.50 3.00 3.38
4 0582320004081004 |Bani Amin Nadman 3.75 3.50 375 ' 3.00 3.50
5 0582320004081005 [Mst. Sadia Akther Moktha 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 400
6 | 0582320004081006 ISakib Jawad 3.50 400 3.50 2.50 3.38
7 0582320004081007 |Tasnova Akter Samanta 3.75 4.00 375 4.00 3.88
g 0582320004081008 [Hasib Hasan Khan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9 0582320004081009 |Rubaia Islam Ritu 3.75 4.00 400 2.25 3.50
10 0582320004081010 [Sumaiya Rahman Tria 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
11 0582320004081011 Logno Rani Das 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
12 0582320004081012 (Md. Raihan Uddin Him 4.00 . 400 4.00 375 3.94
13 0582320004081013 |Saydul Siddike Scam 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.31
14 (0582320004081014 |Md. Ariful Islam Malick 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.00 2.31
L] . |
Tabulators: %Y %A\J i
1. Md. Saddam Hossain /2753 v E\e 1514

2. Sharnali Rudra Shimu Controller of Examinations
Qﬁ -



ISHAKHA INTERNATIONAL UNWERSITY

e e ey B A NG LATDE $H
* Course Codes and Titles: :

: H . . .

| ACT-213: Theory & Practice in Taxation | . Faculty of Business Studies

: BUS-211: Theory & Practice of Banking Program: BBA

MKT-211 : Principles of Mark.eting 2 Session: Spring -2023
* FIN-211: Principles of Business Finance ;

- E Spring Semester 2024 (4th)

Spring Semester 2024
ACT-211 BUS-211 MKT-211 EIN.211
SlLNo Unigue ID No Name of the candidate Grade: Point Grade Point Grach Point Grade Polnt GPA 5
! 0582310004081001 [SHAHEDA AKTER CHDN! 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.06
2 0582310004081002 [RIAJUL ZANNAT 2.50 2.25 2.00 0.00 "~ 0.00
3 0582310004081003 [TAYIB HASAN 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.31
4 (0582310004081004 [TABANUN RUMANA 325 275 275 3.00 294
5 0582310004081005 [TABASUME JUMANA 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25
6 0582310004081006 |MUNNY AKTER 3.00 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.3
7 0582010004081002 |ALI HASAN KHAN ROKY 4.00 375 375 3.75 3.81
L { .
Tabulators:

1. Md. Saddam Hossain
2. Sharnali Rudra Shimu

. Controller of Examinationsﬂ"\d’u'l*‘




BUS-231

5T5-231

i ACT-231
ECO-231

1 Business Law

: Statistics for Decision Making-tl

: Cost Accounting
. Macro Economics

B A N G
Faculty of Business Studies
Program: BBA
Session: Summer -2022
Spring Semester 2024 (6th)

L A DE

S H

Spring Semester 2024
5TS-231 BUS-231 ACT.231 ECO-231
SI.No| Unique ID No Name of the candidate Grade Polnt [ Grads Point Grade Foint Grade Point GPA
1 |0582220004081001MD. IKRAM HOSEN 2.00 3.25 3.00 275 275
2 |0582220004081002JANIKA TABASSUM 4.00 4 00 400 4.00 4.00
3 |0582220004081003|PRANTO SAHA 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.56
4 |0582220004081004fRIFATUL ALAM 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 388
5 |058222000408 1005 PAHEDUL ISLAM AKAND 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.44
6 |0582220004081006]SAGOR ROY 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75
7 {0582220004081007M. REAJUL HASAN 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.76 8
8 [0582220004081008{HUJRATUL RAFTA 2.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.19
9 |0582220004081009|SCUROV ROY 2.75 3.75. 3.75 3.75 3.50
10 |058221000408101 1 |[KHANDAKER FOUZIA HAQUE DRISTY 2.00 2.50 2.25 3.00 244
Tabulators: {

1. Md. Saddam Hossain J;‘;;*

2. Sharnali Rudra Shimu
= N

Controller of Examinationsuz'"‘ Uq




Course Codes and Titles:

ISHAKHA INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY

B A N G L A DE SH
Faculty of Business Studies

1. Md. Saddam Hossain
2. Sharnali Rudra Shimu

:2:3313112 PT:I?: gfnr::::nancs Program: BBA
MGT-311 : Organizational Behavir Session: Spring -2022
ACT-311  : Management Acccounting Spring Semester 2024 (7th)
Spring Semester 2024
FIN-3t1 EC{.312 MET-311 ACT-311
SLNo | Unique ID No Name of the candidate |srace point Grad Point Grade Point Grade Point GPA
1 0582210004081001 |Jui Nandi 375 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.81
2 0582210004081002 |Fatema Akter 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 0582210004081003 |Md. Ariful Islam Rifat 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 0582210064081004 [Md. Touhidul Islam Sabit 2.50 0.00 2.00 2.75 0.00
5 0582210004081005 |Md. Rayhan Mia 2.25 0.00 2.25 3.00 0.00
6 0582210004081008 (Sayed Mahmud Dip 2.50 2.00 250 3.00 2.50
7 0582210004081009 {Anika Jaman Disha 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
-8 03582210004081010 |Md. Shafayeat Ullah 3.00 275 3.25 4.00 3.25
g 0582210004081012 [Nusrat Fahan Hashi 3.50 2.50 3.25 3.25 3.13
10 0582210004081013 |Tania Akter Sriti 2.50 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.31
11 0582210004081014 [Sahara Akter 2.25 2.50 0.00 3.25 0.00
Tabulators:

) -
+ R .
Controller of E&minationsd:r‘ *’ ¢ W



Rt

ISHAKHA INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY
AR TASN ERNATIUNAL UNIVERSITY

o A 1 B A NG L A D E S H
Course Codes and Titles: : .

_ BUS-321 : Theory and Practice of Insurance % Faculty of Business Studies

i MGT-321 : Human Resource Management : Program: BBA

ID5-321 mdustrial Saciology % Session: Fall -2021

{ MKT-321 : Marketing Management i .

R Spring Semester 2024 (8th)

Spring Semester 2024
D5-321 BUS-324 MGT-321 MKT-321
Sl.No iD Unigue 1D No Name of the candidate  [Grade Pont Grade Polnt Grade Point Grade Point GPA
1 213101002 0582130004081002 |Md. Ruhul Amin 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 | 213101004 | 0582130004081004 Arpita Saha Arpa 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.38
3 213101005 0582130004081005 |Poran Mia "~ 3.50 2.50 3.00 225 2.81
4 213101006 0582130004081006 Ariful Islam 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.81
5 213101007 0582130004081007  |Habibun Nahar 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.75 363
6 213101008 0382130604081008 Syed Rafid Ullah Samin 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.31
7 213101009 0582130004081009 |Md. Fazlul Kabir Eftie 4.00 0.00 3.50 4.00 0.00
8 213101010 0582130004081010 [Md, Shatil Ahamed " 3.50 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.25
9 213101012 0582130004081012 |Umme Farha Sitia 375 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.56
Tabuiators:

1. Md. Saddam Hossain
2. Sharnali Rudra Shimu

' i
Controller of Ex&mination??" 1 ¢ "%7'4



ISHAKHA INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Cc.m;se-. l;:odes ar:; +nies: W% B A N G L A DE S H
BUS-331  : Business Research Methodology 5 Faculty of Business Studies
MGT-331  : Project Appraisal & Management Program: BBA
P : Session: Summer -2021
e e N et e L Spring Semester 2024 (9th)

FIN-331 : Working Capital Management

Spring Semester 2024
BUS-331 FiN-331 MGT-331
Sl.Na ID Unigque ID No Name of the candidate  |Grada Point Grade Point Grade Point GPA
1 212101028 | 0582120004081002 |MIZANUL HOQUE 3.00 4.00 325 3.42
2 212101030 0582120004081003  [FAUZIA JANNAT MITU 3.00 3.00 375 325
3 212101034 0582120004081004  |PROMITRAY 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.92

Tabulators:
1. Md. Saddam Hossain
2. Shamali Rudra Shimu

Controler of Ex minationgq- Ao ZLQ% y



